Fiche technique

Profipress-Clarinette
- embouts a sertir
équipement

Joints EPDM

modéle 2428

article 352 134
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Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur

Hauteur 1

Hauteur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau

e9c6a7001ca6f7f6a43ba72c06025f7e00297255

H1
H2

98,5 g
124,3 cm®

cuivre

15
90 mm
134 mm
20 mm

35 mm
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